EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other

, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Newman-Crows Landing USD

("Originating LEA") which is datedJun 22, 2022

Provider and the Subseto suit the unique need (1) a material change listed in the origination	cribing LEA may also agree to chards of the Subscribing LEA. The Printhe applicable privacy statueing Service Agreement; or threes should send the signed Exhibit re.com	nge the data pro ovider may with s; (2) a materia (3) years after	rovision not addressed in this DPA. The ovided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider ndraw the General Offer in the event of: all change in the services and products the date of Provider's signature to this the following email address:
BY:	Act Gazzla		_Date:
Printed Name: Deb G	azzola	_Title/Position:	Customer Support Manager
2. Subscribing LEA			
General Offer of Privaterms of this DPA for the and the Provider. **PFTO PROVIDER PURSUA	ncy Terms. The Subscribing LEA a the term of the DPA between the	nd the Provider Newman-Crow SCRIBING LEA M	r, and by its signature below, accepts the shall therefore be bound by the same vs Landing USD MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE
Jasou .	Messinger	Date	07-23-2022 Coordinator of Educational Technolog
Printed Name: Jason	Messinger	 Title/Position:	Coordinator of Educational Technolog
	NE:Simi Valley Unified School		
DESIGNATED REPRESE	NTATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Jason Messinger		
Title:	Coordinator of Educational Technology		
Address:	101 W. Cochran St Simi Valley California 93065		
Telephone Number:	805-306-4500		

jason.messinger@simivalleyusd.org

1190353v1

Email: